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Las Margaritas II

Fridge 40

Salsa (fridge)
Queso (hot well)
Burrito sauce (hot well)
Enchilada sauce (hot well)

Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding

41
152
146
162
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7
0

31: See original report.
37: See original report.
46: See original report.
47: See original report.
53: See original report. Broken floor tiles repaired in food prep area.
54: See original inspection.
56: Most recent inspection not posted.



Las Margaritas II
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1: PIC demonstrates control over foodborne illness risk factors at time of routine inspection. Recommended PIC enroll in 
ANSI certified Food Safety Manager program.
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: (IN) Employees are observed using suitable utensils or gloves to prevent bare hand (or arm) contact with ready-to-eat 
foods.
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: (IN) All raw animal food is separated and protected as required.
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: (N.O.) No cooling of TCS foods during inspection. No observation of TCS foods left out to cool at room temperature 
during follow up inspection. Reviewed 6 hour cooling period with PIC.
19: New hot well installed holding TCS foods at 135°F and above.
20: PIC installed refrigerator where salsa is now stored. Salsa 41°F in refrigerator, salsa not held at room temperature 
during follow up inspection.
21: (IN) Verified date marking system in place for all ready-to-eat TCS foods that are held longer than 24 hours. All 
prepped TCS foods in cold holding units date marked within 7 day shelf life.
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Additional Comments


